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Girls Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: National

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1       Overall    Team  
1   Salina Mba Keio   -21 F 2.50/52  1000.00 
2   Kanaha Tsumura Hosei   -21 F 6.00/49   878.05 
3   Kotone Numai Hosei   -21 F 2.00/46   390.24 
4   Chiharu Kawashima Rikkyo   -21 F 2.00/43   97.56 
4   Izumi Takano Schmidt Keio   -21 F 2.00/43   97.56 
6   Natsuki Kunimoto Rikkyo   -21 F 1.50/43   73.17 
7   Hinano Kajino Kokugakuin   -21 F 1.00/43   48.78 
7   Nanami Saito Hosei   -21 F 1.00/43   48.78 
7   Niko Sato Gakushuin   -21 F 1.00/43   48.78 
7   Sora Hyoudou Kokugakuin   -21 F 1.00/43   48.78 
7   Sora Yabumoto Keio   -21 F 1.00/43   48.78 

12   Arisa Oyama Kokugakuin   -21 F 0.00/43    
12   Hinako Mitani Meijigakuin   -21 F 0.00/43    
12   Hinata Miyazaki Nihon   -21 F 0.00/43    
12   Mashiro Ito Gakushuin   -21 F DSQ    
12   Mei Yamazaki Rikkyo   -21 F 0.00/43    
12   Sawa Fujiyama Fukuoka   -21 F 0.00/43    
12   Shiho Nagahori Meijigakuin   -21 F DSQ    
12   Uno Tamai Fukuoka   -21 F 0.00/43    

Boys Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: National

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1       Overall    Team  
1   Yu Nagatomo Rikkyo   -21 M 1.50/58/14.25 1000.00 1000.00 
2   Sota Tsubaki Hosei   -21 M 5.50/55/18.25   626.67 
3   Haruto Shimizu Hosei   -21 M 3.50/55/18.25   573.33 
4   Rikuto Kaminaka Waseda   -21 M 3.00/55/18.25 560.00  560.00 
5   Taisei Kabeya Keio   -21 M 3.50/52   413.33 
6   Takuma Tomioka Kokugakuin   -21 M 2.50/52   386.67 
7   Shota Higashi Gakushuin   -21 M 2.00/52   373.33 
8   Tsubasa Takahashi Nihon   -21 M 4.00/49   266.67 
9   Naoya Ninagawa Hosei   -21 M 2.50/49   226.67 

10   Naoki Inoue Waseda   -21 M 0.00/49   160.00 
11   Atsuki Kashiwa Kokugakuin   -21 M 3.50/46   93.33 
11   Naoki Sekiguchi Meijigakuin   -21 M 3.50/46 93.33  93.33 
13   Sota Kubo Meijigakuin   -21 M 3.00/46 80.00  80.00 
14   Tomohiro Yokokawa Hosei   -21 M 2.50/46   66.67 
15   Haruki Sato Keio   -21 M 2.00/46   53.33 
15   Hiroki Ohashi Keio   -21 M 2.00/46   53.33 
15   Ko Miyamoto Kokugakuin   -21 M 2.00/46   53.33 
18   Izumi Shimamura Rikkyo   -21 M 1.50/46   40.00 
19   Issei Suzuki Nihon   -21 M 1.00/46   26.67 
19   Kaito Uemura Fukuoka   -21 M 1.00/46 26.67  26.67 
19   Kensyo Onuma Rikkyo   -21 M 1.00/46   26.67 
19   Mitsuki Kawashima Nihon   -21 M 1.00/46   26.67 
19   Shun Naito Keio   -21 M 1.00/46   26.67 
19   Toshiya Tsukizawa Fukuoka   -21 M 1.00/46   26.67 
25   Shunpei Sakamaki Gakushuin   -21 M 0.50/46   13.33 
25   Takumi Fujihara Rikkyo   -21 M 0.50/46   13.33 
27   Kousei Kittaka Gakushuin   -21 M 0.25/46   6.67 
28   Go Tagawa Waseda   -21 M 0.00/46    
28   Haru Yoshihiro Kokugakuin   -21 M 0.00/46    
28   Itsuki Mori Nihon   -21 M 0.00/46    
28   Kazuki Hatada Fukuoka   -21 M 0.00/46    
28   Masahiro Nakamura kobegakuin   -21 M DSQ    
28   Shuta Okamoto Gakushuin   -21 M DSQ    
28   Souta Yasumaru Fukuoka   -21 M DSQ    
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       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1       Overall    Team  
28   Yohei Oi Meijigakuin   -21 M DSQ    
28   Yuto Tamura Meijigakuin   -21 M DSQ    

Chief Judge
Sagae, Shintaro

Homologator
Masunaga, Ryo

Scorer
Nagayo,Kaho



Yabakei, Nakatsu-shi, Oita Shinjinsen 2024
2024/10/18 - 2024/10/20

Page 

2024/12/01 - 22:59

Girls Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: National

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1       Overall    Team  
1   Hinata Asada Hosei   -21 F 1680  1000.00 
2   Chiharu Kawashima Rikkyo   -21 F 1450   863.10 
3   Riho Akihara Hosei   -21 F 1220   726.19 
4   Shiho Nagahori Meijigakuin   -21 F 790 1000.00  470.24 
5   Uno Tamai Fukuoka   -21 F 750 949.37  446.43 
6   Haruna Mori Hosei   -21 F 660   392.86 
7   Hinata Miyazaki Nihon   -21 F 610   363.10 
8   Sora Izumi Gakushuin   -21 F 580   345.24 
9   Hinano Kajino Kokugakuin   -21 F 500   297.62 

10   Niko Sato Gakushuin   -21 F 460   273.81 
11   Hinako Mitani Meijigakuin   -21 F 410 518.99  244.05 
11   Sora Yabumoto Keio   -21 F 410   244.05 
13   Mao Kitai Keio   -21 F 380   226.19 
14   Maki Toyama Rikkyo   -21 F 320   190.48 
14   Rena Kawashima Keio   -21 F 320   190.48 
16   Hibiki Kimura Nihon   -21 F 200   119.05 
16   Kirara Inagaki Rikkyo   -21 F 200   119.05 
16   Mashiro Ito Gakushuin   -21 F 200 253.16  119.05 
19   Kie On Waseda   -21 F 160   95.24 
20   Karen Sukeda Waseda   -21 F 80   47.62 
21   Sawa Fujiyama Fukuoka   -21 F 40   23.81 
22   Kanon Shimada Fukuoka   -21 F DSQ    

Boys Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: National

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1       Overall    Team  
1   Yu Nagatomo Rikkyo   -21 M 3860 1000.00 1000.00 
2   Keidai Nishi Keio   -21 M 2420   626.94 
3   Shota Higashi Gakushuin   -21 M 2350   608.81 
4   Yuto Yoshizawa Hosei   -21 M 1870   484.46 
5   Shuya Uchino Rikkyo   -21 M 1720   445.60 
6   Issei Suzuki Nihon   -21 M 1680   435.23 
7   Natsuki Ichii Hosei   -21 M 1630   422.28 
8   Yusaku Harashina Rikkyo   -21 M 1520   393.78 
9   Sota Kubo Meijigakuin   -21 M 1460 378.24  378.24 

10   Shunpei Sakamaki Gakushuin   -21 M 1390   360.10 
11   Tomoki Higo Gakushuin   -21 M 1230   318.65 
12   Ryo Kainaka Keio   -21 M 1130   292.75 
12   Toshiya Oishi Keio   -21 M 1130   292.75 
14   Rikuto Kaminaka Waseda   -21 M 1110 287.56  287.56 
15   Kosuke Kurata Hosei   -21 M 990   256.48 
16   Kota Nakamura Hosei   -21 M 940   243.52 
16   Naoki Sekiguchi Meijigakuin   -21 M 940 243.52  243.52 
18   Aoi Kato Nihon   -21 M 870   225.39 
18   Jo Shimada Keio   -21 M 870   225.39 
20   Ryuto Komame Kokugakuin   -21 M 690   178.76 
21   Kounosuke Nakagai Rikkyo   -21 M 520   134.72 
22   Kazuki Hatada Fukuoka   -21 M 500 129.53  129.53 
23   Naoki Inoue Waseda   -21 M 420   108.81 
23   Sho Kaneko Waseda   -21 M 420   108.81 
25   Masahiro Nakamura kobegakuin   -21 M 410 106.22  106.22 
26   Kaito Uemura Fukuoka   -21 M 380 98.45  98.45 
27   Haru Yoshihiro Kokugakuin   -21 M 290   75.13 
27   Hiroki Sasazawa Waseda   -21 M 290   75.13 
27   Ko Miyamoto Kokugakuin   -21 M 290   75.13 
27   Kousei Kittaka Gakushuin   -21 M 290   75.13 
27   Yohei Oi Meijigakuin   -21 M 290   75.13 
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       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1       Overall    Team  
27   Yuto Tamura Meijigakuin   -21 M 290   75.13 
33   Akito Ego Kokugakuin   -21 M 200   51.81 
33   Yuto Kajiki Nihon   -21 M 200   51.81 
35   Itsuki Mori Nihon   -21 M 80   20.73 
36   Ryunosuke Nagashima Fukuoka   -21 M 40   10.36 
36   Toshiya Tsukizawa Fukuoka   -21 M 40   10.36 

Chief Judge
Sagae, Shintaro

Homologator
Masunaga, Ryo

Scorer
Nagayo,Kaho
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Girls Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: National

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1       Overall    Team  
1   Izumi Takano Schmidt Keio   -21 F 20.6m  1000.00 
2   Moe Minetoma Hosei   -21 F 20.0m   952.38 
3   Uno Tamai Fukuoka   -21 F 19.0m 1000.00  873.02 
4   Natsuki Kunimoto Rikkyo   -21 F 14.5m   515.87 
5   Chihiro Matsuhashi Nihon   -21 F 14.2m   492.06 
6   Maki Toyama Rikkyo   -21 F 13.7m   452.38 
7   Salina Mba Keio   -21 F 11.4m   269.84 
8   Hibiki Kimura Nihon   -21 F DSQ    
8   Hinako Mitani Meijigakuin   -21 F DNS    
8   Hitomi Kazama Hosei   -21 F DSQ    
8   Kanon Shimada Fukuoka   -21 F DSQ    
8   Mashiro Ito Gakushuin   -21 F DSQ    
8   Rita Ishii Kokugakuin   -21 F DSQ    
8   Satomi Araki Kokugakuin   -21 F DSQ    
8   Seina Arai Hosei   -21 F DSQ    
8   Shiho Nagahori Meijigakuin   -21 F DSQ    
8   Sora Izumi Gakushuin   -21 F DSQ    
8   Yui Yoshida Rikkyo   -21 F DSQ    

Boys Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: National

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1       Overall    Team  
1   Yu Nagatomo Rikkyo   -21 M 37.6m 1000.00 1000.00 
2   Naoki Hishida Hosei   -21 M 32.1m   800.72 
3   Hiroki Ohashi Keio   -21 M 29.8m   717.39 
4   Keita Totani Hosei   -21 M 29.0m   688.41 
5   Rikuto Kaminaka Waseda   -21 M 26.8m 608.70  608.70 
6   Sho Handa Nihon   -21 M 26.7m   605.07 
7   Sora Nagasue Gakushuin   -21 M 23.4m   485.51 
8   Shuzo Kubota Rikkyo   -21 M 22.6m   456.52 
9   Naoki Sekiguchi Meijigakuin   -21 M 22.1m 438.41  438.41 

10   Eita Fukuda Keio   -21 M 22.0m   434.78 
10   Kuriki Ito Rikkyo   -21 M 22.0m   434.78 
12   Go Tagawa Waseda   -21 M 19.4m   340.58 
13   Masahiro Nakamura kobegakuin   -21 M 18.8m 318.84  318.84 
14   Yuichiro Ikegashira Rikkyo   -21 M 17.5m   271.74 
15   Mitsuki Kawashima Nihon   -21 M 16.1m   221.01 
16   Jyuan Araki Hosei   -21 M 15.6m   202.90 
17   Taisei Kabeya Keio   -21 M 15.2m   188.41 
18   Yusuke Seto Kokugakuin   -21 M 14.6m   166.67 
19   Hayato Komine Nihon   -21 M 14.1m   148.55 
20   Yuhei Mimura Keio   -21 M 13.6m   130.43 
21   Haruto Hikawa Gakushuin   -21 M 13.3m   119.57 
22   Shuta Okamoto Gakushuin   -21 M 12.7m   97.83 
23   Hiiro Kobayashi Kokugakuin   -21 M 12.1m   76.09 
23   Kaito Uemura Fukuoka   -21 M 12.1m 76.09  76.09 
25   Jou Yokota Fukuoka   -21 M 11.9m   68.84 
25   Souta Yasumaru Fukuoka   -21 M 11.9m   68.84 
27   Kazuki Hatada Fukuoka   -21 M 11.1m 39.86  39.86 
28   Akito Ego Kokugakuin   -21 M 10.7m   25.36 
29   Sera Motomura Kokugakuin   -21 M 10.0m    
30   Fumitaka Endo Hosei   -21 M DSQ    
30   Haruichi Kimura Waseda   -21 M DSQ    
30   Ibuki Sonobe Gakushuin   -21 M DSQ    
30   Sota Kubo Meijigakuin   -21 M DSQ    
30   Takuma Okamoto Meijigakuin   -21 M DNS    
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Chief Judge
Sagae, Shintaro

Homologator
Masunaga, Ryo

Scorer
Nagayo,Kaho
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Boys Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Yu Nagatomo Rikkyo   -21 M 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Rikuto Kaminaka Waseda   -21 M 560.00  287.56  608.70  1456.26 
3   Naoki Sekiguchi Meijigakuin   -21 M 93.33  243.52  438.41  775.26 
4   Kaito Uemura Fukuoka   -21 M 26.67  98.45  76.09  201.21 
5   Kazuki Hatada Fukuoka   -21 M 0.00  129.53  39.86  169.39 

Chief Judge
Sagae, Shintaro

Homologator
Masunaga, Ryo

Scorer
Nagayo,Kaho
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Overall Team classification Team results

           Club   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Hosei 2078.05  2210.65  2441.51  6730.21 
2   Rikkyo 1170.73  2308.70  1972.39  5451.82 
3   Keio 1510.89  1212.44  2152.17  4875.50 
4   Nihon 320.01  1023.72  1318.14  2661.87 
5   Gakushuin 435.44  1314.15  702.91  2452.50 
6   Waseda 720.00  505.18  949.28  2174.46 
7   Fukuoka 53.34  674.41  1017.95  1745.70 
8   Meijigakuin 173.33  1092.53  438.41  1704.27 
9   Kokugakuin 533.33  551.51  268.12  1352.96 

10   kobegakuin   106.22  318.84  425.06 

Slalom Team classification Team results

           Club   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Hosei 2078.05      2078.05 
2   Keio 1510.89      1510.89 
3   Rikkyo 1170.73      1170.73 
4   Waseda 720.00      720.00 
5   Kokugakuin 533.33      533.33 
6   Gakushuin 435.44      435.44 
7   Nihon 320.01      320.01 
8   Meijigakuin 173.33      173.33 
9   Fukuoka 53.34      53.34 

10   kobegakuin        

Tricks Team classification Team results

           Club   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Rikkyo   2308.70    2308.70 
2   Hosei   2210.65    2210.65 
3   Gakushuin   1314.15    1314.15 
4   Keio   1212.44    1212.44 
5   Meijigakuin   1092.53    1092.53 
6   Nihon   1023.72    1023.72 
7   Fukuoka   674.41    674.41 
8   Kokugakuin   551.51    551.51 
9   Waseda   505.18    505.18 

10   kobegakuin   106.22    106.22 

Jump Team classification Team results

           Club   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Hosei     2441.51  2441.51 
2   Keio     2152.17  2152.17 
3   Rikkyo     1972.39  1972.39 
4   Nihon     1318.14  1318.14 
5   Fukuoka     1017.95  1017.95 
6   Waseda     949.28  949.28 
7   Gakushuin     702.91  702.91 
8   Meijigakuin     438.41  438.41 
9   kobegakuin     318.84  318.84 

10   Kokugakuin     268.12  268.12 
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Chief Judge
Sagae, Shintaro

Homologator
Masunaga, Ryo

Scorer
Nagayo,Kaho


